
New Caney ISD

New Operations Building

New Caney, Texas

Project No: 1971-05-01

9/25/2025
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whenderson@hwh1887.com

Harrison, Walker & Harper

VoidForm

Hunter Davis

Will Henderson

903-227-8344

979-732-5731

sarahfisher@drymalla.com

281-328-2200

Estimating@mps-team.com

Gamma Construction

Flintco Construction

Mickey Gammenthaler

281-767-6290

mgammenthaler@flintco.com

Ellisor Constructors, Inc.

Drew Slayton

281-840-0620

bwatson@d1construction.com

Drymalla Construction Company

Sarah Fisher

713-963-0086

PHaynes@gammaconst.com

DivisionOne Construction

Brandon Watson

PLAN HOLDERS

ICI Construction, Inc.

Katie Bracewell

281-355-5151

281-359-5426

Pam Haynes

817-429-0888

sales@voidform.com

Millennium Project Solutions

MPS

bids@iciconstructioninc.com

drew@ellisorinc.com

BVCA Planroom

BVCA Planroom

milica.yurong@construction.com

bvcaplanroom@gmail.com

979-260-5902

Dodge

Milica Young

1-844-326-3826


